Target Rifle Victoria
20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012
Results Summary

Section A MCC 32 DI PASQUALE, Adrian MALES, Peter
Benalla 24 DI PASQUALE, Michael MCLAY, David
MISC A 24 DI PASQUALE, Vito WILLIAMS, Robin
Hamilton/Port Fairy 20 FARLEY, Peter WILLIAMS, Roderick
Horsham 12 LIGHTFOOT, Richard WOODS, John
Lancefield 8
Section B Kyabram 40 ANDERSON, Vincent PEIRCE, Brittany
ACT 24 DE CICCO, Angelo PEIRCE, Shaun
Sale 24 DE CICCO, Jay PETTIFER, David
Lake Gillear 20 NEWHAM, Jeffrey TAYLOR, Geoffrey
Fairfield A 12 PEIRCE, Ayrton WALKER, Michael
SectionC Misc B 40 MCCREADY, Valerie
Mildura 24 OZAKSOQY, Hussein
Portland A 20 PEACOCK, Dennis
Traralgon - David 20 WHITE, Graham
Ballarat East 16 WOLFE, Patrick
Section D Mildura B 36 COLLINS, Jay
Traralgon - Brendan 32 OXLEY, Kenneth
Portland B 28 WURFEL, Anton
Fairfield B 16 WURFEL, Lynda
Golden City
Section E  Brunswick 32 Shoot off Brunswick
Ballarat East Juniors 32 Ballarat East Juniors
Casterton 32 Casterton
Oakleigh 16
Kyneton 8 in progress

20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Handicap Section

Aggregate
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Score
Misc B 4 4 4 12 6,003.6551
Kyneton 4 4 6,002.9216
Kyabram 4 4 6,002.9180
MCC 4 4 6,002.6786
Hamilton/Port Fairy 4 4 6,002.6594
Ballarat East Juniors 4 4 6,002.6009
Ballarat East 4 4 6,002.0735
Lake Gillear 4 4 6,001.6429
Traralgon - Brendan 6,003.3844
Portland B 6,003.0240
Portland A 6,002.5148
Mildura B 6,002.3596

MISC A 6,002.3201



Benalla
Sale
Mildura
Horsham
Traralgon - David
Oakleigh
ACT
Lancefield
Casterton
Fairfield A
Brunswick
Fairfield B

Congratulations to: Misc B

A Grade

1 ROWE, Annette

LIGHTFOOT, Richard
3 HOLCOMBE, Julie

B Grade

1 WOLFE, Patrick

PEACOCK, Dennis

3 IZARD, Rodney
C Grade

1 WHITE, Graham
TAYLOR, Alan

3 RUDOLPH, Amanda

D Grade

1 DE CICCO, Angelo

OZAKSOQY, Hussein
DI PASQUALE, Michael

Veteran
LIGHTFOOT, Richard

LEE, Martin
ROENNFELDT, Barry

MCCREADY, Valerie
OZAKSOQY, Hussein
PEACOCK, Dennis

WHITE, Graham
WOLFE, Patrick

M.1.S.C
MCC SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC

M..S.C
Port Fairy SBRC
Benalla SBRC

M.I.S.C
Portland
Horsham SBRC

Kyabram SBRC
M.1.S.C
MCC SBRC

MCC SBRC
M..S.C
Horsham SBRC

1,747.043
1,735.039
1,733.038

1,728.033
1,724.035
1,724.030

1,744.044
1,717.027
1,701.019

1,712.034
1,707.037
1,695.024

1,735.039
1,726.030
1,721.039

6,001.8273
6,001.7728
6,001.5652
6,001.2766
6,001.2617
6,001.2310
6,000.8442
6,000.8418
6,000.5176
6,000.5073
6,000.3261
6,000.0483

Top Ten

ROWE, Annette
WHITE, Graham
LIGHTFOOT, Rict
HOLCOMBE, Julie
MAGINN, William
WOLFE, Patrick
LEE, Martin
PEACOCK, Denni
IZARD, Rodney
ROENNFELDT, B:

SOONO O A WN =

Sub Junior

1 KNAPE, Elizabeth
KNAPE, Madelynr
3 DI PASQUALE, M

Junior
BALL, Andrew

DE CICCO, Jay
3 OZAKSOQY, Husse

N =






lard

arry

ichael

in

M.1.S.C

M.I.S.C

MCC SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
M.I.S.C

M.1.S.C

Port Fairy SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Horsham SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Ballarat East Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

Hamilton SB&ARC
Kyabram SBRC
M.I.S.C

1,747.043
1,744.044
1,735.039
1,733.038
1,728.039
1,728.033
1,726.030
1,724.035
1,724.030
1,721.039

1,699.024
1,696.021
1,695.024

1,713.022
1,709.037
1,707.037



Target Rifle Victoria
20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Section A

aggreg.
score points Points

Round 1 Mon 28 May 2012
MCC 570.008
Benalla 574.010 4 4
Hamilton/Port Fairy 570.006
Round 2  Mon 4 Jun 2012
MCC 570.009 4 4
Horsham 569.011 4
MISC A 575.010 4 4
Round 3  Mon 11 Jun 2012
MCC 574.015 4 8
Horsham 562.006 4
Benalla 576.004 4 8
Round 4 Mon 18 Jun 2012
MCC 573.009 4 12
Horsham 573.011 4
Benalla 574.015 4 12
Round 5 Mon 25 Jun 2012
MCC 579.015 4 16
Horsham 571.009 4 8
MISC A 572.008 4 12
Round 6 Mon 2 Jul 2012
Horsham 570.008 8
MISC A 570.012 12
Lancefield 570.013 8
Round 7 Mon 9 Jul 2012
Benalla 571.007 16
Hamilton/Port Fairy 578.008 4 12
Lancefield 561.008 8
Round 8 Mon 16 Jul 2012
MISC A 580.016 4 20
Lancefield 564.010 8
Hamilton/Port Fairy 570.015 4 16
Round 9 Mon 23 Jul 2012
Hamilton/Port Fairy 570.011 16
MISC A 576.010 4 24
Lancefield 571.008 8
Round 10 Mon 30 Jul 2012
Lancefield 566.004 8
Benalla 568.009 4 24

Hamilton/Port Fairy 576.006 4 20

Horsham
MISC A
Lancefield

Benalla
Hamilton/Port Fairy
Lancefield

MISC A
Lancefield
Hamilton/Port Fairy

Hamilton/Port Fairy
MISC A
Lancefield

Lancefield
Benalla
Hamilton/Port Fairy

MCC
Benalla
Hamilton/Port Fairy

MCC
Horsham
MISC A

MCC
Horsham
Benalla

MCC
Horsham
Benalla

MCC
Horsham
MISC A

score

571.006
567.010
573.013

569.005
574.008
569.009

572.009
565.006
569.015

572.016
578.016
568.010

572.016
562.007
571.010

572.010
579.015
578.010

577.011
565.010
576.011

570.011
567.009
566.007

582.020
565.007
572.011

573.015
564.008
571.009

points

EENE N

aggreg.
Points

A D

o]

20
16

24

16

24
12
16

28
12
20

32
12
24



Target Rifle Victoria
20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Section B

aggreg.
score points Points

Round 1 Mon 28 May 2012

Kyabram 576.017 4 4 ACT

Sale 569.009 4 4 Lake Gillear

Fairfield A 554.004 4 4 Bye

Round2  Mon 4 Jun 2012

Kyabram 572.015 4 8 Sale

ACT 566.008 4 4  Fairfield A

Lake Gillear 567.010 4 4 Bye

Round 3  Mon 11 Jun 2012

Kyabram 568.011 4 12 Lake Gillear

ACT 558.005 4 8 Bye

Sale 567.004 4 8 Fairfield A

Round4 Mon 18 Jun 2012

Kyabram 569.008 4 16  Fairfield A

ACT 566.010 4 12 Lake Gillear

Sale 562.011 4 12 Bye

Round 5 Mon 25 Jun 2012

Kyabram 569.009 4 20 Bye

ACT 561.004 12 Sale

Lake Gillear 570.011 4 8 Fairfield A

Round 6 Mon 2 Jul 2012

ACT 561.007 12 Kyabram

Lake Gillear 562.011 8 Sale

Bye Fairfield A

Round 7 Mon 9 Jul 2012

Sale 561.007 20 Kyabram

Fairfield A 563.006 8 ACT

Bye Lake Gillear

Round 8 Mon 16 Jul 2012

Lake Gillear 560.003 12  Kyabram

Bye ACT

Fairfield A 566.006 4 12 Sale

Round 9  Mon 23 Jul 2012

Fairfield A 553.003 12 Kyabram

Lake Gillear 566.005 4 16  ACT

Bye Sale

Round 10 Mon 30 Jul 2012

Bye Kyabram

Sale 562.007 24 ACT

Fairfield A 565.003 12 Lake Gillear

score

568.011
560.007

561.006
556.002

561.006

564.006

566.009
564.005

569.010
561.007

576.019
565.009
562.004

567.012
563.009
564.005

566.011
563.004
561.007

574.008
560.006
561.006

571.008
571.010
568.009

points

AN

FENE N

EAE N

aggreg.
Points

» B

24
20

28
16
12

32
20
20

36
20
24

40
24
20



Target Rifle Victoria

20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Section C

score

Round 1 Mon 28 May 2012

Misc B 569.007
Mildura 569.010
Traralgon - David 567.006

Round 2 Mon 4 Jun 2012

Misc B 577.014
Ballarat East 556.006
Portland A 564.011

Round 3 Mon 11 Jun 2012

Misc B 579.016
Ballarat East 570.014
Mildura 567.011

Round 4 Mon 18 Jun 2012

Misc B 574.012
Ballarat East 571.010
Mildura 568.010

Round 5 Mon 25 Jun 2012

Misc B 576.011
Ballarat East 561.005
Portland A 565.010

Round 6  Mon 2 Jul 2012

Ballarat East 563.007
Portland A 568.013
Bye

Round 7 Mon 9 Jul 2012

Mildura 570.013
Traralgon - David 565.013
Bye

Round 8 Mon 16 Jul 2012

Portland A 567.008
Bye
Traralgon - David 573.013

Round 9  Mon 23 Jul 2012

Traralgon - David 570.010
Portland A 571.014
Bye

Round 10 Mon 30 Jul 2012

Bye
Mildura 569.008
Traralgon - David 562.007

BN N

EENE N

EENE N

AN

16

12

20
16

12

20

20
16

24
20

Ballarat East
Portland A
Bye

Mildura
Traralgon - David
Bye

Portland A
Bye
Traralgon - David

Traralgon - David
Portland A
Bye

Bye
Mildura
Traralgon - David

Misc B
Mildura
Traralgon - David

Misc B
Ballarat East
Portland A

Misc B
Ballarat East
Mildura

Misc B
Ballarat East
Mildura

Misc B
Ballarat East
Portland A

score

561.010
558.011

564.007
564.014

572.009

566.009

559.006
564.004

565.012
564.008

582.010
569.010
564.008

581.015
562.005
566.008

582.012
567.007
570.010

571.008
568.012
564.010

571.015
569.009
572.014

EAE N

AN

24
20
12

28

12

32
12
20

36
12
24

40
16
20



Target Rifle Victoria

20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Section D

score

Round 1 Mon 28 May 2012
Mildura B 564.010
Golden City

Portland B 559.007
Round 2 Mon 4 Jun 2012

Mildura B 572.008
Traralgon - Brendan 567.014
Fairfield B 548.003
Round 3 Mon 11 Jun 2012
Mildura B 566.003
Traralgon - Brendan 561.008
Golden City

Round4  Mon 18 Jun 2012
Mildura B 567.004
Traralgon - Brendan 567.009
Golden City

Round 5 Mon 25 Jun 2012
Mildura B 557.005
Traralgon - Brendan 548.003
Fairfield B 550.002
Round 6 Mon 2 Jul 2012
Traralgon - Brendan 562.007
Fairfield B 547.004
Bye

Round 7 Mon 9 Jul 2012

Golden City

Portland B 560.007
Bye

Round 8 Mon 16 Jul 2012
Fairfield B 546.003
Bye

Portland B 560.004
Round 9 Mon 23 Jul 2012
Portland B 559.003
Fairfield B 550.002
Bye

Round 10  Mon 30 Jul 2012

Bye

Golden City

Portland B 558.003

© b~

16
12

20
16

16
12

16

16

20

24
16

28

Traralgon - Brendan
Fairfield B
Bye

Golden City
Portland B
Bye

Fairfield B
Bye
Portland B

Portland B
Fairfield B
Bye

Bye
Golden City
Portland B

Mildura B
Golden City
Portland B

Mildura B
Traralgon - Brendan
Fairfield B

Mildura B
Traralgon - Brendan
Golden City

Mildura B
Traralgon - Brendan
Golden City

Mildura B
Traralgon - Brendan
Fairfield B

score

564.007
556.006

558.005

552.003

557.004

565.007
545.003

553.004

563.012

562.010

572.010
563.009
549.005

562.007
566.010

555.004
567.009

565.010
567.010
548.000

points

aggreg.
Points

12

24

16

28
20
16

32
24

32
28

36
32
16



Target Rifle Victoria

20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012 - Section E

score

Round 1 Mon 28 May 2012
Brunswick 562.005
Casterton 563.007
Kyneton 529.001
Round2 Mon 4 Jun 2012
Brunswick 555.004
Oakleigh 549.002
Ballarat East Juniors 561.005

Round 3 Mon 11 Jun 2012
Brunswick 560.006
Oakleigh 553.003
Casterton 556.003
Round4 Mon 18 Jun 2012
Brunswick 563.004
Oakleigh 550.003
Casterton 557.005
Round 5 Mon 25 Jun 2012
Brunswick 552.006
Oakleigh 549.003
Ballarat East Juniors 563.004
Round 6 Mon 2 Jul 2012
Oakleigh 550.001
Ballarat East Juniors 572.005
Bye

Round 7 Mon 9 Jul 2012
Casterton 557.003
Kyneton 545.003
Bye

Round 8 Mon 16 Jul 2012
Ballarat East Juniors 563.007
Bye

Kyneton 549.005
Round 9 Mon 23 Jul 2012
Kyneton 553.004
Ballarat East Juniors 566.008
Bye

Round 10  Mon 30 Jul 2012

Bye

Casterton 557.006
Kyneton 556.007

S

N

e

Oakleigh
Ballarat East Juniors
Bye

Casterton
Kyneton
Bye

Ballarat East Juniors
Bye
Kyneton

Kyneton
Ballarat East Juniors
Bye

Bye
Casterton
Kyneton

Brunswick
Casterton
Kyneton

Brunswick
Oakleigh
Ballarat East Juniors

Brunswick
Oakleigh
Casterton

Brunswick
Oakleigh
Casterton

Brunswick
Oakleigh
Ballarat East Juniors

score

553.005
556.004

556.004
543.002

565.008

547.002

549.004
559.007

561.004
551.004

558.004
559.005
539.006

557.006
557.003
561.008

567.01
551.001
558.005

564.007
555.003
565.005

557.002
557.003
571.009

points

aggreg.
Points

16
20

20
12
24

24
16
24

28
16
28

32
16
32



Target Rifle Victoria

20metre Benchrest Pennant 2012

Off Rifle
Reg Aggregate
Rank °  Name Club Grade Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate  One
Number
Cutout

1 32793 ROWE, Annette M.L.S.C A S 192.005 197.006 196.003 192.005 191.004 191.006 195.005 196.006 195.004 193.003 1,938.047 1,747.043
2 32397 WHITE, Graham M.I.S.C C S 186.002 195.005 195.004 193.006 191.004 198.005 194.007 196.006 190.002 192.005 1,930.046 1,744.044
3 31323 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC SBRC A \Y 196.006 192.005 191.005 193.003 197.006 194.004 194.007 189.002 189.001 188.005 1,923.044 1,735.039
4 30287 HOLCOMBE, Julianne Port Fairy SBRC A S 195.002 195.005 191.004 189.006 192.004 198.003 189.003 192.007 191.006 190.001 1,922.041 1,733.038
5 33113 MAGINN, William Target Rifle Traralgon A S 190.005 194.006 191.003 190.005 193.002 194.006 189.003 192.006 194.002 190.004 1,917.042 1,728.039
6 32665 WOLFE, Patrick M.I.S.C B S 192.002 191.003 191.008 191.005 194.003 191.001 193.004 194.003 188.003 191.004 1,916.036 1,728.033
7 32200 LEE, Martin M.L.S.C A \Y 186.002 189.001 190.002 197.007 190.001 190.004 191.004 195.005 192.002 192.004 1,912.032 1,726.030
8 30475 PEACOCK, Dennis Port Fairy SBRC B S 191.003 191.006 193.004 189.002 191.004 193.004 194.004 189.005 193.003 188.006 1,912.041 1,724.035
9 30536 IZARD, Rodney Benalla SBRC B S 193.003 193.005 191.001 194.006 185.001 195.003 191.002 187.002 191.006 189.002 1,909.031 1,724.030
10 33002 ROENNFELDT, Barry Horsham SBRC A \ 190.003 193.005 191.005 194.007 195.007 190.001 189.003 189.004 190.004 189.003 1,910.042 1,721.039
11 33042 MAGINN, Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon B S 193.003 193.006 187.004 190.002 189.002 190.002 190.004 193.007 191.002 191.004 1,907.036 1,720.032
12 33122 TAYLOR, Alan Portland C \ 188.003 190.004 194.005 189.001 191.003 188.003 192.001 189.001 191.005 193.004 1,905.030 1,717.027
13 30625 BOURKE, Richard Lake Gillear SBRC A S 189.003 189.004 191.004 192.003 192.005 189.005 188.002 188.001 196.005 190.004 1,904.036 1,716.035
14 30386 ANDERSON, Vincent Kyabram SBRC B S 192.006 194.006 187.002 189.000 189.003 197.011 184.003 185.004 190.003 192.003 1,899.041 1,715.038
15 33166 DI PASQUALE, Vito MCC SBRC A S 191.003 192.004 194.004 187.003 190.003 190.006 187.001 188.003 194.005 189.003 1,902.035 1,715.034
16 30777 JOINER, Max Lancefield SBRC A \ 190.002 192.004 190.003 190.005 191.004 193.004 186.003 188.005 191.004 188.001 1,899.035 1,713.032
17 31507 BALL, Andrew Hamilton SB&ARC B J 188.003 187.000 189.005 186.001 188.001 190.002 195.003 189.003 190.002 197.003 1,899.023 1,713.022
18 32737 WARD, Ross Mildura SBRC B S 188.005 189.004 190.004 190.004 189.006 191.006 192.005 189.002 191.004 191.004 1,900.044 1,712.039
19 32801 DE CICCO, Angelo Kyabram SBRC D S 192.007 191.005 191.004 190.002 191.003 188.004 190.004 188.005 190.001 189.003 1,900.038 1,712.034
20 32725 DE CICCO, Jay Kyabram SBRC B J 191.004 187.004 190.005 190.006 188.004 191.004 191.005 191.003 188.003 189.003 1,896.041 1,709.037
21 30291 CLAPP, Trevor Port Fairy SBRC B S 187.001 188.003 188.002 193.007 191.005 190.002 194.002 189.005 188.001 187.003 1,895.031 1,708.030
22 33093 OZAKSOY, Hussein M.l.S.C D J 194.005 192.006 187.004 183.002 188.005 194.004 189.003 191.004 189.004 1,707.037 1,707.037
23 30848 MALES, Peter MCC SBRC A \Y 188.002 188.001 188.004 191.004 192.006 186.002 194.003 189.003 191.003 186.004 1,893.032 1,707.030
24 32621 GALLO, John Benalla SBRC B S 191.005 187.000 192.002 189.003 189.004 194.007 191.003 184.003 186.003 188.002 1,891.032 1,707.029
25 30317 PETTIFER, David Kyabram SBRC A S 192.004 186.002 183.000 188.003 189.003 188.002 189.001 190.004 194.004 190.002 1,889.025 1,706.025
26 31112 BICKERDIKE, Graham Benalla SBRC B S 182.000 189.000 190.002 188.002 188.002 187.001 187.003 190.000 195.002 191.005 1,887.017 1,705.017
27 32804 MCLAY, David MCC SBRC B S 188.002 190.003 191.003 189.002 186.003 186.001 189.003 194.009 191.006 185.002 1,889.034 1,704.032
28 31538 DEEGAN, Phillip Albury A S 192.006 192.006 186.000 186.000 188.003 193.006 190.003 187.001 187.000 189.001 1,890.026 1,704.026
29 30234 BALL, David Hamilton SB&ARC B S 187.001 191.000 189.006 190.003 187.004 190.005 189.002 187.003 189.003 189.002 1,888.029 1,701.028
30 33249 KNAPE, Katherine Ballarat East Rifle Club B S 187.002 189.003 187.005 190.002 189.002 191.002 190.004 188.003 190.003 184.001 1,885.027 1,701.026
31 32307 RUDOLPH, Amanda Horsham SBRC C S 184.002 189.003 186.001 188.001 191.001 190.004 189.003 188.001 189.001 191.004 1,885.021 1,701.019
32 33091 KARAMOSHOS, Christos M.I.S.C B S 188.003 189.003 186.004 189.004 191.003 189.002 190.002 189.005 189.004 186.002 1,886.032 1,700.030
33 30652 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield SBRC C S 188.002 188.003 187.002 188.001 190.005 191.006 186.001 187.002 189.003 192.003 1,886.028 1,700.027
34 31539 COLLINS, Alan Mildura SBRC B S 191.004 186.002 188.002 188.000 189.005 188.001 191.005 192.005 186.002 187.001 1,886.027 1,700.025
35 31715 HOUSTON, Robert Sale SBRC B \Y 184.001 190.003 186.003 190.007 192.004 189.003 186.001 192.004 186.001 188.002 1,883.029 1,699.028
36 30842 WILLIAMS, Robin MCC SBRC B \ 186.000 189.003 192.007 189.003 192.005 186.000 185.002 190.004 190.003 1,699.027 1,699.027
37 33250 KNAPE, Elizabeth Ballarat East Rifle Club C SJ 182.003 189.004 190.001 187.004 189.001 185.000 187.002 189.002 189.004 194.006 1,881.027 1,699.024
38 33108 COLLINS, Jay Mildura SBRC C J 185.001 190.004 189.003 188.001 189.001 189.004 191.004 191.003 184.001 187.003 1,883.025 1,699.024
39 32552 COUPE, David Portland C S 185.003 188.003 189.002 187.002 187.004 191.007 189.004 187.000 190.005 190.005 1,883.035 1,698.032
40 32738 WURFEL, Lynda Mildura SBRC C S 191.006 192.002 191.000 192.002 185.004 187.002 188.001 183.000 184.002 188.004 1,881.023 1,698.023
41 30778 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield SBRC B S 193.008 185.003 180.000 191.005 190.006 186.003 189.002 189.002 191.001 183.000 1,877.030 1,697.030
42 32629 MAUGER, Darryl Benalla SBRC C S 190.002 186.002 193.001 191.006 185.001 190.005 189.002 189.005 184.002 184.003 1,881.029 1,697.027
43 33167 DI PASQUALE, Adrian MCC SBRC C J 187.001 188.001 192.002 185.001 187.003 186.002 188.002 191.005 186.002 192.005 1,882.024 1,697.023
44 33056 BASTIN, Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon B S 188.001 181.000 189.003 191.004 190.001 186.002 185.001 190.004 192.006 186.001 1,878.023 1,697.023
45 31245 BARIC, Ken Mildura SBRC C S 190.001 189.001 188.004 189.001 186.002 190.003 187.002 187.002 187.004 190.002 1,883.022 1,697.020




33251 KNAPE, Madelynne
31307 BOURKE, Suzane
30698 SAMPSON, David
33168 DI PASQUALE, Michael
30155 BAILEY, Stewart
32584 MORRIS, John
31526 CHICK, Louis

20531 MARSHALL, Robert
31117 HOMEWOOD, Karyn
33185 COUPE, Shane
32627 WESTBLADE, Kieth
32847 HOLT, Mark

31252 ARNEL, Craig

33262 DOYLE, Sarah

31072 MACKENZIE, John
32889 DENTON, John
32056 SHORT, Edward
25004 GALE, David

31108 FLOYD, Charles
33007 JANICKI, Paul

30877 OXLEY, Kenneth
32727 BAKER, Gavin

33228 NITSIS, Angelo
30103 LONERGAN, Michael
32742 GARRETT, David
30640 MCCREADY, Valerie
33263 TODD, Bradley
32472 HEAD, Stanley
32599 GREEN, William
33224 LANGDON, Mark
30363 CORNELIUSEN, Kevin
33153 REEVES, Joseph
30669 BAKER, Robert
33074 PLACE, Geoffrey
31215 RUDOLPH, Paul
33261 PRITCHARD, Andrew
30913 CARUANA-SMITH, Kevin
30631 MCCREADY, Reginald
32499 WURFEL, Anton
32828 THOMPSON, Michael
30140 BENETA, Steve
32654 WIDDICOMBE, David
32915 SWANN, Derek
33252 BOLLEN, Jesse
33147 DALY, James

30566 LANGFORD, Robert
33129 KNIGHT, Raymond
30994 LOWE, Edward
32883 IRVINE, Matthew
30714 REEVES, Colin
33156 HARKER, Dale
33175 WIDDECOMBE, Mark
32991 RUSIC, Paul

33180 MCKERNAN, Michael
32992 RUSIC, Stacey
30752 BUCKLEY, Frank

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Lake Gillear SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

Portland

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Shepparton SB& ARC
AC.T.

Lancefield SBRC
Portland

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Sale SBRC

Horsham SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Fairfield Rifle Club
Albury

Sale SBRC

AC.T.

Wangaratta SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Mildura SBRC

Fairfield Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Target Rifle Traralgon
M.L.S.C

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Lancefield SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Albury

Portland

Fairfield Rifle Club
Portland

Horsham SBRC

Lake Gillear SBRC
M.I.S.C

M.L.S.C

Mildura SBRC

Target Rifle Traralgon
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Casterton SBRC
Eltham SB&ARC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Kyneton SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Portland

Sale SBRC

Portland

Portland

Portland

Casterton SBRC
Fairfield Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Fairfield Rifle Club
Kyneton SBRC
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187.001
189.003
190.005
175.001
184.003
185.003

190.005
190.003
190.004
186.002
187.003
192.002
184.003
185.002
189.002
192.002
191.005

188.003
184.003
188.002
187.001
188.001
186.002
182.001
185.000
185.001
184.001
187.001
188.002
185.000
181.000
185.005
189.001
187.000
188.001
187.002
188.003
189.000
189.003
189.003
178.001
184.001
184.002
188.003

185.001
185.001
182.000
184.003
186.001
187.002
183.000
184.001
180.000

183.000
187.002
186.003
193.005
185.000
183.002
189.002
188.003
189.002
183.000
185.001
186.001
186.002
183.001
186.001
188.001
185.002
188.003
185.000
187.002
190.002
186.001
185.000
187.002
189.007
183.000
188.002
185.002
188.004
186.002
189.005
185.003
183.000
186.004
187.003
191.004
187.001
187.003
183.000
181.001
184.001
185.001
184.000
189.001
184.001
183.001
191.002
186.003
185.002
185.001
188.001
184.001
183.002
185.004
183.000
181.002

187.003
185.002
139.000
190.001
189.002
193.006
192.007
186.003
188.001
188.003
190.003
191.001
184.001
189.005
191.002
186.001
187.001
187.001
190.006
184.001
186.000
183.001
188.002
185.001
184.000
187.003
189.000
187.005
186.001
187.003
185.003
182.000
187.003
185.001
185.000
182.002
183.002
189.002
182.000
186.003

186.001
186.001
186.002
185.001
179.001
186.001
190.002
185.000
181.001
187.001
186.001
186.002
186.002
184.000
175.000

188.004
188.001
191.005
189.003
188.001
188.005
185.001
187.001
190.004
193.003
190.001
188.003
189.003
186.002
190.005
184.003
184.001
183.001
186.003
188.002
187.001
183.000
187.002
187.001
186.001
190.001
185.001
190.004
187.003
188.001
182.001

188.002
186.001
190.001
184.001
187.004
183.003
186.003
182.001
181.000
184.003
188.002
184.002
186.002
188.001
182.002
187.002
184.000
184.001
188.003
183.002
182.001
178.001
181.002
185.002

190.002

185.002
191.001
191.002
185.001
184.004
188.002
191.006
177.000
187.001
186.004
185.001
187.001
182.000
183.001
191.002
188.002
187.003
188.001
183.000
189.002
189.003
188.002
185.003
185.002
186.001
191.004
187.003
176.001
186.001
184.002
188.004
187.003
184.001
190.003
184.000
188.004
181.000
186.003
185.001
181.000
184.001
171.001
186.001
187.002
183.000

185.002
186.002

185.001
185.000
182.000
184.001
182.001

196.004
191.005
191.005
189.004
189.003
186.001
193.004
188.001
185.001
188.005
186.001
187.001
190.003
181.003
187.002
188.002
186.003
186.002
190.003
188.001
187.000
188.001
183.002
186.000
186.001
183.001
187.000
184.001
189.004
186.001
184.001
187.003
187.001
188.001
183.000

185.001
187.004
187.006
184.001
186.000
183.001
182.000
189.001
185.003
186.003
184.001
189.005
186.001
187.002
186.000
188.002
182.000

183.004
183.003

187.002
191.002
186.002
187.002
184.001
189.001
189.003
188.004
186.003
188.002
187.002
188.002
187.004
190.002
189.003
187.002
186.001
184.003
187.000
186.002
193.005
187.002
184.002
186.001
187.003
186.002
187.004
185.003
184.000
186.002
186.003
189.004
187.001
182.003
185.003
185.001
189.003
184.003
185.003
189.007
186.001
183.001
186.002
183.001
184.000
183.002
183.000
182.001
185.003
187.000
183.001
179.000
187.003
185.001
180.001
181.001

188.003
189.001
188.002
186.002
191.003
186.001
188.004
192.001
187.003
186.002
193.004

189.001
190.002
186.000
185.000
185.001
187.001
190.000
185.000
187.002
187.003
189.003
184.001
186.001
192.003
186.002
181.001
184.000
191.004
186.002
188.001
184.001
187.004
189.004
183.001
184.001
184.000
184.002
191.003
186.000
186.003
193.003
186.002
186.003
187.003
186.001
184.002
184.001
184.003
182.000
182.003
182.002
183.001
182.001
186.002

187.001
185.000
190.005
187.003
190.004
188.004
187.002
186.002
185.003
188.001
185.001
187.004
186.002
190.003
184.000
192.004
188.001
186.000
184.001
191.004
184.000
185.002
186.001
187.000
188.004
185.003
186.001
184.003
185.001
190.002
187.003
189.003
184.001
183.003
183.000
185.000
182.000
183.002
187.001
184.002
187.002
191.000
182.001
180.001
186.001
181.000
187.001
182.001
184.001
184.001
183.000
182.001
185.001
185.000
182.000
181.000

186.001
191.004
188.002
183.003
188.001
194.003
186.001
185.002
186.000
187.000
183.003
188.002
184.001
188.002
188.001
187.001
186.003
188.002
186.002
181.000
185.000
188.001
186.000
187.001
186.002
188.002
182.001
187.004
188.002
177.000
186.001
188.000
189.001
189.005
181.000
186.002
186.000
183.002
190.003
181.001
188.001
184.003
186.002
189.001
186.002
185.001
186.003
182.002
185.000
185.000
179.001
183.001
181.000
186.002
186.000
184.002

1,879.021
1,696.020
1,834.031
1,870.025
1,879.020
1,877.027
1,693.028
1,878.024
1,877.026
1,868.020
1,872.019
1,688.021
1,872.020
1,868.024
1,868.016
1,869.017
1,870.017
1,868.020
1,685.018
1,866.016
1,866.013
1,864.015
1,864.016
1,865.010
1,863.024
1,861.018
1,861.012
1,859.028
1,862.019
1,854.017
1,859.022
1,677.016
1,858.014
1,858.030
1,856.013
1,673.014
1,855.013
1,855.025
1,853.021
1,853.022
1,672.009
1,852.016
1,849.013
1,841.013
1,852.016
1,847.017
1,668.011
1,667.019
1,848.011
1,845.011
1,660.010
1,838.013
1,840.013
1,653.011
1,829.010
1,818.013

1,696.021
1,696.020
1,695.031
1,695.024
1,695.019
1,694.025
1,693.028
1,693.022
1,692.025
1,691.020
1,689.016
1,688.021
1,688.019
1,687.021
1,686.016
1,686.016
1,686.016
1,685.019
1,685.018
1,685.016
1,683.013
1,681.015
1,681.014
1,681.009
1,679.024
1,679.017
1,679.011
1,678.027
1,678.019
1,678.016
1,677.021
1,677.016
1,677.014
1,676.027
1,675.013
1,673.014
1,673.013
1,672.023
1,672.021
1,672.021
1,672.009
1,671.016
1,671.012
1,670.012
1,668.016
1,668.016
1,668.011
1,667.019
1,664.011
1,664.010
1,660.010
1,659.013
1,659.013
1,653.011
1,649.009
1,643.013



102
103
104
105
106

108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116
117
118

120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136

138
139
140
141
142

144
145
146
147
148

150
151
152
153
154
155

33131 ANESTOPOULOS, Efstratios
32970 DURSTON, Lynn

30995 LOWE, Jason

31412 HERRON, Robert

30245 ALDRIDGE, William
33272 TARGA, Jared

32540 BUCKLEY, Ann-Margaret
31470 FARLEY, Peter

25016 BROWN, Colin

30875 REED, Howard

32586 WALKER, Michael

33227 PAPST, Christopher
25014 GULLOCK, Gordon
33037 MORGAN, Martin

33115 TURNER, Ellie

33142 OBRIEN, John

32841 ROONEY, Connor
33066 SMITH, Michael

32963 VAN OSENBRUGGEN, Cornelis

33238 MORGAN, Steven
33255 ROBERTSON, Kevin
31211 NESNASS, Christopher
33136 SMOORS, Herman
32949 EVANS, Phillip
33265 WILLIAMSON, Miranda
32459 CLAPP, Shaun
33242 JENKINS, David
31111 RITCHIE, Peggy
33264 WILLIAMSON, Phillip
32717 REILLY, Darren
33008 JANICKI, Mikhaela
32677 DIEGMANN, Sam
33172 PEIRCE, Ayrton
30115 THOMAS, William
30387 NEWHAM, Jeffrey
25007 SOUTHWELL, Leo
31305 SUREDA, Raymond
32740 TAYLOR, Geoffrey
30239 JARRAD, Michael
33281 WOODS, John
33143 MCEWAN, Scott
33241 JENKINS, Natasha
32457 MEWBURN, Thomas
33102 LI, Donghua

33114 CAPPELLO, Michael
33267 MELBOURNE, Joy
33123 DOUST, Benjamin
32864 DWYER, Liam

30840 WILLIAMS, Roderick
32491 PEIRCE, Brittany
30530 MUSGRAVE, Lindsay
30668 BAKER, Alan

25017 MCGLASHAN, Arthur
33248 MCEWAN, Bradley

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Lancefield SBRC
Sale SBRC

Fairfield Rifle Club
Eltham SB&ARC
Kyneton SBRC
Kyneton SBRC

MCC SBRC

AC.T.

Mildura SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
AC.T.

Target Rifle Traralgon
Kyneton SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
Brunswick SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Lake Gillear SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyneton SBRC

Lake Gillear SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Port Fairy SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Wangaratta SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Sale SBRC

Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Kyabram SBRC
AC.T.

Brunswick SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
Casterton SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Traralgon
MCC SBRC

Kyabram SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Fairfield Rifle Club
AC.T.

Target Rifle Traralgon
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183.002
181.000
177.000
170.001
185.003
169.001
183.001
181.000
187.001

187.005
187.002
182.001

161.000
184.002
187.002
185.003

183.001
182.001
181.002
166.000
159.000
191.002
186.000

188.001
183.001
190.004

182.002
186.000
190.005
185.001

183.001
187.001
183.000
148.000

170.000
189.003

188.002

187.001
186.002

181.001
184.003
185.003
182.001

181.000
181.000
187.003
190.002

186.003
186.002
185.001
185.001
146.000
187.005
187.003
188.002

183.000
178.001
181.000
183.000
183.000
184.001

179.002
182.001
182.001
183.001
185.001
173.003
184.002
185.001

189.005

184.000

188.000

186.001

182.000
181.001
183.001
182.001
182.001
182.001
180.000

185.001
189.003
189.004
185.001
184.000
187.001
148.000
186.002
187.003

183.000

185.000

182.001
185.001

185.001

169.000

189.002

187.000
183.001

183.000
181.000
177.001
175.000

183.001

184.002
185.002
180.002
182.000
170.000
180.001
178.000

187.004
189.005
184.001
186.000
192.005
189.002
145.000

183.000
184.001
186.003
183.002
185.001
172.000
181.001
187.001
190.001
184.002
186.002
183.002

185.000

185.000

180.001

179.000

188.005

179.000
180.001

181.001
180.002
177.000
172.002
190.003

187.001

185.000
183.001
151.000
182.001
185.001
183.001
187.002
183.001
182.002
182.002
183.002
188.003
182.000
185.002
186.000
189.002
182.000

188.002

186.001
185.000

183.000

184.001

176.000
171.001
182.000
180.001
171.000
192.004
187.004
186.002
190.002
185.001
186.001

134.000
192.004
182.003
187.004
187.002
190.002
182.001
180.000

186.003
185.000
184.002
183.002
183.002
181.000

181.000

190.003
186.004

179.001
179.000
182.003
182.001
175.000
180.002
179.001
189.001
190.003
187.003
186.003

187.002
185.000
183.002
191.005
188.003
187.002
185.002

186.001
181.000

178.001
187.001

187.004
188.000

188.003

185.002

181.001
177.000
181.001
179.002
182.000
175.001
177.000
192.006

189.003
187.003
191.004

188.002
183.001

180.001
186.001
185.001
185.000
182.000

166.001
139.000

182.003

183.002

187.002

184.002

183.001
183.001
185.002
178.000
183.001
181.000
182.001
197.012
187.003
184.001
184.002
187.003
187.001
187.002
185.002
186.001
189.005
189.001
187.002
182.001

184.004

185.000
180.000

183.001

188.005

183.001

183.000
185.000
177.001
181.000
179.000
180.000
182.001
196.007
194.005
188.002

185.001
189.003
184.000
186.003
189.003

185.000
186.001
187.003
187.001
179.000
180.001

188.003

190.002

186.002

1,819.009
1,635.008
1,626.013
1,788.008
1,618.007
1,785.007
1,785.006
1,524.036
1,507.023
1,499.020
1,493.023
1,492.014
1,490.012
1,490.011
1,624.006
1,489.020
1,488.023
1,488.014
1,487.011
1,481.014
1,469.007
1,453.007
1,411.005
1,397.010
1,116.007
1,115.005
1,109.010
1,091.007
913.006
748.011
742.005
740.005
740.004
735.008
735.003
553.004
550.003
548.002
545.002
502.000
379.008
374.009
370.003
369.003
354.000
189.003
188.005
188.002
188.000
187.001
186.002
186.001
184.002
183.000

1,640.009
1,635.008
1,626.013
1,618.007
1,618.007
1,616.006
1,614.006
1,524.036
1,507.023
1,499.020
1,493.023
1,492.014
1,490.012
1,490.011
1,490.006
1,489.020
1,488.023
1,488.014
1,487.011
1,481.014
1,469.007
1,453.007
1,411.005
1,397.010
1,116.007
1,115.005
1,109.010
1,091.007
913.006
748.011
742.005
740.005
740.004
735.008
735.003
553.004
550.003
548.002
545.002
502.000
379.008
374.009
370.003
369.003
354.000
189.003
188.005
188.002
188.000
187.001
186.002
186.001
184.002
183.000



